Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 27 Count: 15
3x Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR] 3x Force Lightning [SOR]
3x Guavian Antagonizer [SHD] 3x Daring Raid [SHD]
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Bo-Katan Kryze [SHD] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Migs Mayfeld [SHD] 3x Aggression [SOR]
3x P:?\rtlsanlnsurgel.wt [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] .
Count: 8
3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD] .
3x Fifth Brother [SOR] 2x Guild Target [SHD]
3x Vambrace Flamethrower [SHD]
3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]
SIDEBOARD
Count: 15
3x Reckless Gunslinger [SHD]

3x
3x
3x
3x

Armed to the Teeth [SHD]
Wolffe [SOR]

Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Saw Gerrera [SOR]
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